
  
Food & Catering 

Community Learning Center 
  
Thank you for booking with us! At the Community Learning Center, catered food must be 
arranged from the list of approved caterers found below. Groups or individuals may provide 
their own light refreshments, pizza, potluck, or packed lunches. 
 
Questions can be directed to the Venues & Events Manager Denise Zigler, at d.zigler@sjcpl.org 
or 574-235-4494.  
 
Approved Caterers 
 
ALLIE’S CAFE & CATERING (uses McKinley Pub for bartending service) 
2323 Mishawaka Ave 
South Bend, IN 46615 
574-232-9520 | Betty Sulok 
bsulok@gmail.com 
Kevin@mckinnleytap.com 
  
CHICORY CAFE 
105 E Jefferson 
South Bend, IN 46601 
574-234-1141 | Erica DeVreese 
   
LASALLE GRILL 
115 W Colfax 
South Bend, IN 46601 
574-288-2255 | Laurel Maranoca & Kimberly Scope 
574-288-1155 
laurel@lasallegrill.com 
kimberly@lasallegrill.com 
 
Navarre Hospitality 
101 North Michigan St 
South Bend, IN 46601 
info@navarrecatering.com 
574-217-8359 

mailto:bsulok@gmail.com
mailto:info@navarrecatering.com


 
Soulful Kitchen 
P.O. Box 2794 
South Bend IN 46680 
574-318-8639 
Laquisha@soulfulkitchensb.com 
Soulfulkitchensb.com 
 
 

mailto:Laquisha@soulfulkitchensb.com

